Data

CLASSE
58
4L
4s
4C
5E
1M
1l
4H
5H
4K
2H
5p
2R
2T

12 dicembre

ACCOMPAGNATORE
PERAZZINI

LUZI

VACCARI
SILVEGNI

DONATI

MATTIONI

PAGANI

LOVECE

FORNARI

MORELLI

PALLA

ARDUINI
MONETTI+SAPIGNI
DOMENICONI

CLASSE

5T
5A
4A
3A
3P
1P
4D
21
2K
4U
38
3J
5J
5RX
2A

13 dicembre

ACCOMPAGNATORE

GREGORI
RENZULLO
CASOLI

CIVILI
PERRONE

DE SIMONE E
CAMANZ|
DELLA MONICA
PARMEGGIANI
MARIANI
FABBRI STEFANIA
URBINATI
FORNARI
DALLA VENEZIA
ROSSI L
CENNAMO S.




